
                                                          Tee-Ball Schedule 2024

All games are played at Downs Park on Flying Point Road. Fifteen minutes of practice drills 
starts at 5:45 p.m. Games start at 6:00 p.m. Saturdays drills 10:45 a.m. Games 11:00 a.m.

Monday May 6 Tim Blenk vs Southampton Lions
Tuesday May 7 Southampton Rotary vs Southampton Teachers
Wednesday May 8 Southampton Lions vs Fowlers
Thursday May 9 Southampton Rotary vs Tim Blenk
Friday May 10 Fowlers vs Southampton Teachers

Monday May 13 Southampton Lions vs Southampton Rotary
Tuesday May 14 Tim Blenk vs Southampton Teachers
Wednesday May 15 Southampton Rotary vs Fowlers
Thursday May 16 Southampton Teachers vs Southampton Lions
Saturday May 18 Fowlers vs Tim Blenk

Monday May 20 Tim Blenk vs Southampton Lions
Tuesday May 21 Southampton Rotary vs Southampton Teachers
Wednesday May 22 Southampton Lions vs Fowlers
Thursday May 23 Southampton Rotary vs Tim Blenk

Tuesday May 28 Fowlers vs Southampton Teachers
Wednesday May 29 Southampton Lions vs Southampton Rotary
Thursday May 30 Southampton Rotary vs Fowlers
Friday May 31 Tim Blenk vs Southampton Teachers
Saturday June 1 Fowlers vs Tim Blenk

Monday June 3 Southampton Teachers vs Southampton Lions
Tuesday June 4 Tim Blenk vs Southampton Lions
Wednesday June 5 Southampton Rotary vs Southampton Teachers
Thursday June 6 Southampton Lions vs Fowlers
Saturday June 8 Southampton Rotary vs Tim Blenk 10:00 A.M. Field Day
Saturday June 8 Fowlers vs Southampton Teachers 12:00 P.M. Field Day

Monday June 10 Southampton Lions vs Southampton Rotary
Tuesday June 11 Tim Blenk vs Southampton Teachers
Wednesday June 12 Southampton Rotary vs Fowlers
Thursday June 13 Fowlers vs Tim Blenk
Friday June 14 Southampton Teachers vs Southampton Lions

                                             Have a great summer!!
Monday June 17 Fowlers vs Tim Blenk


